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Component MaterialNo
Body
Screen
Gasket
Cap

Bronze CC491K
Stainless Steel Type 304
P.T.F.E
Bronze CC491K

1
2
3
4

Dimensions & Weights

15
20
25
32
40
50

DN INCH
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”
2”

60
60
60
28
28
28

58
70
88
96
107
125

33
41
49
56
62
80

CM2 L H

Bronze Strainer (Threaded)
Features
Pressure Rating : PN20
Working Medium: Water, Oil, Steam
Working Temperature: t < 170 C
Threaded to ISO 228 / 1
Screen Perforations
1/2, 3/4,1 - 0.9mm
11/4, 1 1/2, 2 - 1.5mm

Application
HVAC System, Cold and Hot Water

Hydrostatic Tes.t Pressure
Body : 30 bar

Pressure / Temperature Rating
20 bar from - 10 to 100 deg C
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Dimensions


